
Utah BLM Field Office Paleontology Contacts – updated July 2009 

 

 

BLM State Office, Salt Lake City 

Scott Foss, Regional Paleontologist 

Scott_Foss@blm.gov 

801-539-4272 

 

Salt Lake Field Office 

Larry Garahana, Geologist 

Larry_Garahana@blm.gov 

801-977-4371 

 

Fillmore Field Office 

Jerry Mansfield, Geologist 

Jerry_Mansfield@blm.gov 

435-743-3125 

 

Cedar City Field Office 

Noel Logan, Archaeologist 

Noel_Logan@blm.gov 

435-865-3012 

 

St. George Field Office 

Dawna Ferris-Rowley 

Assistant Field Office Manager 

Dawna_Ferris@blm.gov 

435-688-3216 

 

Richfield Field Office 

Michael Jackson, Geologist 

Michael_Jackson@blm.gov 

435-896-1522 

 

Henry Mountain Field Station 

(in Hanksville) 

Buzz Rakow, Geologist 

Buzz_Rakow@blm.gov 

435-542-3016 

Kanab Field Office 

Alan Titus, Paleontologist 

Alan_Titus@blm.gov 

435-644-4332 

 

Vernal Field Office 

Robin Hansen, Geologist 

Robin_L_Hansen@blm.gov 

435-781-2777 

 

Price Field Office 

Mike Leschin, Paleontologist 

Michael_Leschin@blm.gov 

435-636-3619 

 

Moab Field Office 

Rebecca Doolittle, Geologist 

Rebecca_Doolittle@blm.gov 

435-259-2141 

 

Monticello Field Office 

Laird Naylor, Archaeologist 

Laird_Naylor@blm.gov 

435-587-1529 

 

Grand Staircase-Escalante National 

Monument 

Alan Titus, Paleontologist 

Alan_Titus@blm.gov 

435-644-4332 
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